
Aircenter 08-01-17

A's
Place Bib # Name

1 1 Rennie, Josh

2 4 Christenson, Dave

3 31 Dunn, Mike

4 2 Cuevas, Jose

5 7 Harwin, David

6 42 Grimm, Klaus

7 30 Thomson, Steven

8 11 Herzman, James

9 12 Wallin, Glenn

10 41 Bright, Tim

Preme

Pizza 32 Greif, David

Fig Bars 32 Greif, David

$15 2 Cuevas, Jose

$10 4 Christenson, Dave

$5 47

Points #1

1 1 Rennie, Josh

2 6 Bosco, Chris

3 4 Christenson, Dave

4 3 Yeager, Zach

Wild Island 11 Herzman, James

Points #2

1 6 Bosco, Chris

2 3 Yeager, Zach

3 1 Rennie, Josh

4 7 Harwin, David

$15 2 Cuevas, Jose

$10 32 Greif, David

$5 4 Christenson, Dave



Aircenter 08-01-17

B's
Place Bib # Name

1 332 Corthell, Dave

2 349 Manning, Craig

3 356 Weldon, Jason

4 378 O'Neal, Jay

5 306 Moritz, Jim

6 353 Warren, Dan

7 374 Radow, Scott

8 313 Paul, Rich

9 328 Miyashiro, Rick

10 320 McMurry, Mike

11 628 Smitherman, Jim

12 357 Wallace, Brian

13 317 Ward, John

14 384 Melcher, Bubba

15 305 Weiske, Kevin

16 375 Oren, Isaac

17 381 Winters, Frank

18 377 Trujillo, Mark

19 351 Yeager, Rhonda

20 420 Evans, Dave

21 350 Snuffer, Mike

22 321 Littenberg, Heidi

23 304 Stott, Colby

24 380 Smith, Austin

Premes

Pizza 353 Warren, Dan

Tahoe Trail Bar 377 Trujillo, Mark

Points #1

1 306 Moritz, Jim

2 356 Weldon, Jason

3 305 Weiske, Kevin

4 374 Radow, Scott

Wild Island 384 Melcher, Bubba

Points #2

1 305 Weiske, Kevin

2 332 Corthell, Dave

3 356 Weldon, Jason

4 306 Moritz, Jim

$15 378 O'Neal, Jay

$10 381 Winters, Frank

$5 320 McMurry, Mike



Aircenter 08-01-17

C's
Place Bib # Name

1 607 Wilt, Allen

2 617 Parenti, Anthony

3 668 Alders, Steven

4 620 Greer, Neil

5 617 Parenti, Anthony

6 666 Leonard, Michael

7 615 Fish, Dave

8 616 Galeoto, Paige

9 626 Douglas, Brent

10 664 Eckert, Rick

11 621 Welch, John

12 629 Mansur, Matt

Premes

Pizza 626 Douglas, Brent

Points #1

1 620 Greer, Neil

2 617 Parenti, Anthony

3 626 Douglas, Brent

4 667 Roane, Todd

Wild Island 621 Welch, John

Points #2

1 620 Greer, Neil

2 617 Parenti, Anthony

3 626 Douglas, Brent

4 666 Leonard, Michael

$15 607 Wilt, Allen

$10 615 Fish, Dave

$5 668 Alders, Steven


